COLUMN 1
HIGHWAY
Effingham Street

Effingham Street
Effingham Street
Effingham Street
Effingham Street

Sixteen Road
Rice Road

Canboro Road
Quaker Road

Canboro Road
Canboro Road

Canboro Road
Sixteen Road

SCHEDULE "A" TO BY-LAW NO. 2295 (2001)

COLUMN 2

AT

Regional Road #20
(Highway #20)

Tice Road

Kilman Road

450m South of Sixteen Road
Wessel Drive

Effingham Street
Regional Road #20
(Highway #20)

792 metres east of
Regional Road #24
Regional Road #36
(Pelham Street)

90 metres west of Church Street
(Hamlet of Fenwick)
Balfour Street

Balfour Street

Regional Road #24
(Vineland Townline Road)

COLUMN 3
TO
Tice Road

Kilman Road

450m south of Sixteen Road
Wessél Drive

Regional Road #69

(Pelham Road)

Cream Street
Pelham/Welland Boundary

90 metres west of Church Street
Line Avenue

610 metres west of Balfour Street
610 metres west

Church Hill

Cream Street

Maximum Speed (km/h)
80kph

70kph
50kph
70kph
50kph

80kph
60kph

80kph
50kph
50kph
40kph

50kph
80kph



